Silverligan Varen 2015, Division |

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Konga 14 8-4-2 502 -357 1.406 245
2 Ingebud 14 6-6-2 504 -384 1.312 236
3 Bretz 14 8-1-5 463 - 373 1.241 227
4 Sprangdeg 14 8-0-6 441 -381 1.157 222
5 Svahn 14 6-3-5 455-432 1.053 212
6 Goran 14 6-2-6 447 - 453 0.987 209
7 Agren 14 1-5-8 392-572 0.685 167
8 Hovmantorp 14 1-3-10 371-623 0.596 149

Rond 1 [speldag] Imp VP

Ingebud - Sprangdeg 70-15 25-2

Bretz - Goran 60-26 23-7

Konga - Hovmantorp 52-32 20-10

Agren - Svahn 31-48 11-19

Rond 2 [speldag] Imp VP

Bretz - Ingebud 21-43 10-20

Konga - Sprangdeg 1-52 3-25

Svahn - Goran 32-50 11-19

Hovmantorp - Agren 40-48 13-17

Rond 3 [speldag] Imp VP

Konga - Bretz 38-16 20-10

Svahn - Ingebud 12-17 14-16

Hovmantorp - Sprangdeg 42-27 19-11

Agren - Géran 20-48 8-22

Rond 4 [speldag] Imp \U

Svahn - Konga 17-25 13-17

Hovmantorp - Bretz 3-63 2-25

Goéran - Ingebud 29-29 15-15

Sprangdeg - Agren 22-38 11-19

Rond 5 [speldag] Imp VP

Hovmantorp - Svahn 26-38 12-18

Goran - Konga 16-23 14-16

Sprangdeg - Bretz 37-10 22-8

Agren - Ingebud 40-37 16-14

Rond 6 [speldag] Imp VP

Goran - Hovmantorp 51-14 24-6

Sprangdeg - Svahn 48-20 22-8

Ingebud - Konga 19-23 14-16

Bretz - Agren 47-19 22-8

Rond 7 [speldag] Imp VP

Sprangdeg - Goran 53-21 23-7

Ingebud - Hovmantorp 47-26 20-10

Bretz - Svahn 44-30 18-12

Agren - Konga 33-43  13-17

Rond 8 [speldag] Imp VP

Ingebud - Sprangdeg 42-11 23-7

Bretz - Goran 19-6  18-12

Konga - Hovmantorp 47-36 18-12

Agren - Svahn 11-73  1-25

Rond 9 [speldag] Imp VP

Bretz - Ingebud 21-40 10-20

Konga - Sprangdeg 31-12 20-10

Svahn - Goran 44-26  19-11

Hovmantorp - Agren 36-44 13-17

Rond 10 [speldag] Imp VP

Konga - Bretz 62-17 25-4

Svahn - Ingebud 44-25 20-10

Hovmantorp - Sprangdeg 22-46 9-21

Agren - Goran 18-31 12-18

Rond 11 [speldag] Imp VP

Svahn - Konga 33-50 11-19

Hovmantorp - Bretz 20-39 10-20

Goran - Ingebud 54-37 19-11

Sprangdeg - Agren 33-10 21-9




Rond 12 [speldag]

Hovmantorp - Svahn
Goran - Konga
Sprangdeg - Bretz

gren - Ingebud
Rond 13 [speldag]
Goran - Hovmantorp
Sprangdeg - Svahn
Ingebud - Konga
Bretz - Agren
Rond 14 [speldag]
Sprangdeg - Goran
Ingebud - Hovmantorp
Bretz - Svahn
Agren - Konga

Imp

11-30
9 -44
10-38
29-32

Imp
60-26
41-16
35-22
41-21

Imp
34-20
31-37
27-18
30-41

VP

10-20
6 -24
8 -22
14-16

VP
23-7
21-9
18-12
20-10

VP

18-12
14-16
17-13
12-18



